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12:45 PM
10/04/22

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-02 - 53rd 2nd Account, Period Ending 07/31/2022

Type

Date

Num

Name

Beginning Balance

Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 93 items

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Check

General Journal
General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Transfer

Check

Check

07/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/05/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/11/2022
07/12/2022
07/12/2022
07/12/2022
07/12/2022
07/13/2022
07/14/2022
07/14/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/15/2022
07/18/2022
07/18/2022
07/18/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022
07/21/2022

2023 ...

ACH
ACH
ACH

Fifth Third Bank

ANTHEM BLUE CR...

Fifth Third Bank
Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...

Vision Service Plan

Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...
Department of Hom...

Med-I-Bank

Home Depot (Credit)
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank

Pepper, Haley

Bank Of America
Med-I-Bank

Stockton, Christopher

Med-I-Bank
Republic Services

Todd Robinson
Med-I-Bank

Med-I-Bank

Haley Peetz

Spire Bill Payment

Metropolitan St Loui...

Anderson, Kimberlyn
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank

Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank

Spire Bill Payment
Spire Bill Payment

Cir

HXXEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount Balance
4,098,655.10
-40,746.22 -40,746.22
-5,018.98 -45,765.20
-125,318.27 -171,083.47
-87,171.18 -258,254.65
-46,682.85 -304,937.50
-9,000.00 -313,937.50
-4,530.45 -318,467.95
-2,500.00 -320,967.95
-2,500.00 -323,467.95
-2,500.00 -325,967.95
-2,500.00 -328,467.95
-1,726.42 -330,194.37
-500.00 -330,694.37
-500.00 -331,194.37
-500.00 -331,694.37
-500.00 -332,194.37
-460.00 -332,654.37
-460.00 -333,114.37
-460.00 -333,574.37
-460.00 -334,034.37
-10.00 -334,044.37
-36,770.86 -370,815.23
-1,954.71 -372,769.94
-440.68 -373,210.62
-20.00 -373,230.62
-10.00 -373,240.62
-5,000.00 -378,240.62
-879.91 -379,120.53
-272.62 -379,393.15
-151.53 -379,544.68
-10.00 -379,554.68
-1,798.80 -381,353.48
-738.00 -382,091.48
-607.98 -382,699.46
-10.00 -382,709.46
-10.00 -382,719.46
-8,257.23 -390,976.69
-20.00 -390,996.69
-4,003.94 -395,000.63
-3,378.92 -398,379.55
-3,289.58 -401,669.13
-2,469.88 -404,139.01
-2,063.93 -406,202.94
-1,892.65 -408,095.59
-1,433.64 -409,529.23
-1,403.07 -410,932.30
-1,237.00 -412,169.30
-979.91 -413,149.21
-722.25 -413,871.46
-693.31 -414,564.77
-689.86 -415,254.63
-536.59 -415,791.22
-187.67 -415,978.89
-37.03 -416,015.92
-452.87 -416,468.79
-10.00 -416,478.79
-10.00 -416,488.79
-3,415.16 -419,903.95
-125.56 -420,029.51
-10.00 -420,039.51
-10.00 -420,049.51
-10.00 -420,059.51
-20,000.00 -440,059.51
-152.96 -440,212.47
-64.64 -440,277 11
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12:45 PM
10/04/22

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-02 - 53rd 2nd Account, Period Ending 07/31/2022

Type Date Num Name
Check 07/21/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment
Check 07/21/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 07/22/2022 2023 ...
Check 07/22/2022 434 Lenhardt, Stephanie,
General Journal 07/22/2022 2023 ...
Check 07/22/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 07/25/2022 2023 ...
Check 07/25/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment
General Journal 07/26/2022 2023
Check 07/26/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/27/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 07/28/2022 2023
Check 07/28/2022 ACH Guardian
Check 07/28/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 07/28/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 07/29/2022 2023
Check 07/29/2022 435 Todd Robinson
Check 07/29/2022 ACH Pitney Bowes (Smiley)
Check 07/29/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023
General Journal 07/31/2022 2023

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 26 items

General Journal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
General Journal
General Journal
Deposit
General Journal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
General Journal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

07/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022
07/07/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
07/12/2022
07/13/2022
07/13/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/22/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/25/2022
07/26/2022
07/26/2022
07/27/2022
07/27/2022
07/29/2022

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 07/31/2022

2023 ...

2023 ...
2023 ...

2023 ...

2023 ...

o
5

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><‘

HXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount Balance
-55.73 -440,332.84
-20.00 -440,352.84

-18,824.24 -459,177.08
-790.14 -459,967.22
-509.93 -460,477.15

-30.00 -460,507.15
-212,471.01 -672,978.16
-163.59 -673,141.75
-338,936.11 -1,012,077.86
-10.00 -1,012,087.86
-178.25 -1,012,266.11
-35,511.16 -1,047,777.27
-7,247.21 -1,055,024.48
-267.25 -1,055,291.73
-9.91 -1,055,301.64
-4,438.00 -1,059,739.64
-3,343.75 -1,063,083.39
-1,000.00 -1,064,083.39
-508.22 -1,064,591.61
-141,844.03 -1,206,435.64
-133,101.19 -1,339,536.83
-124,134.11 -1,463,670.94
-121,916.88 -1,585,587.82

-47,302.68 -1,632,890.50

-46,297.49 -1,679,187.99

-43,214.10 -1,722,402.09

-42,854.28 -1,765,256.37
-271.00 -1,765,527.37

-1,765,527.37 -1,765,527.37
0.01 0.01

43.39 43.40

54.00 97.40
1,058.77 1,156.17
188.00 1,344.17
250.00 1,594.17
87,171.18 88,765.35
182.00 88,947.35
74.99 89,022.34

76.54 89,098.88

140.00 89,238.88
292.32 89,531.20

2.00 89,533.20

155.00 89,688.20
5,000.00 94,688.20
360.80 95,049.00
10,905.99 105,954.99
1,844,362.88 1,950,317.87
20.00 1,950,337.87
21,117.00 1,971,454.87
87,340.12 2,058,794.99
207.50 2,059,002.49
57,581.54 2,116,584.03
160.00 2,116,744.03
200.00 2,116,944.03
31.66 2,116,975.69
2,116,975.69 2,116,975.69

351,448.32 351,448.32

351,448.32 4,450,103.42

351,448.32 4,450,103.42
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12:45 PM
10/04/22

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-02 - 53rd 2nd Account, Period Ending 07/31/2022

Type

Date

Num Name Cir

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 164 items

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

General Journal
Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Check

Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Transfer

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

Check

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
Check

General Journal
Check

General Journal
Check

Check

Check

General Journal
Check

Check

08/01/2022
08/01/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/02/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/09/2022
08/10/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022
08/16/2022
08/17/2022
08/17/2022
08/17/2022
08/17/2022
08/18/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/19/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/22/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
08/26/2022
08/26/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/29/2022
08/30/2022
08/30/2022
08/30/2022

ACH Fifth Third Bank
ACH Pitney Bowes (Fyler)
ACH Fifth Third Bank
ACH Fifth Third Bank
2023 ...

ACH Fifth Third Bank
ACH Vision Service Plan
ACH Anthem Life

2023 ...

ACH Med-I-Bank

2023 ...

ACH WEX Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

2023 ...

ACH Republic Services
ACH Home Depot (Credit)
2023 ...

ACH Spire Bill Payment
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023 ...

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Metropolitan St Loui...
2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Spire Bill Payment
ACH Spire Bill Payment
ACH Spire Bill Payment
2023 ...

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Spire Bill Payment
ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

2023

2023

2023 ...

ACH Home Depot (Credit)
2023 ...

ACH Med-I-Bank

2023 ...

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

ACH Med-I-Bank

2023 ...

ACH Metropolitan St Loui...
ACH Metropolitan St Loui...

Amount Balance
-3,741.96 -3,741.96
-10.00 -3,751.96
-122,391.31 -126,143.27
-47,212.87 -173,356.14
-9,188.00 -182,544.14
-3,852.48 -186,396.62
-1,724.72 -188,121.34
-1,341.91 -189,463.25
-113,402.94 -302,866.19
-59.45 -302,925.64
-199,899.46 -502,825.10
-856.92 -503,682.02
-10.00 -503,692.02
-336.39 -504,028.41
-20.00 -504,048.41
-10.00 -504,058.41
-10.00 -504,068.41
-5,492.79 -509,561.20
-2,746.67 -512,307.87
-13,821.97 -526,129.84
-178.60 -526,308.44
-166.18 -526,474.62
-6,125.84 -532,600.46
-5,257.12 -537,857.58
-5,194.71 -543,052.29
-4,975.81 -548,028.10
-3,015.12 -551,043.22
-2,645.62 -553,688.84
-2,130.51 -555,819.35
-1,954.29 -557,773.64
-1,778.13 -559,551.77
-1,511.34 -561,063.11
-652.69 -561,715.80
-488.85 -562,204.65
-152.00 -562,356.65
-37.03 -562,393.68
-23,652.86 -586,046.54
-15,798.81 -601,845.35
-1,041.56 -602,886.91
-116.00 -603,002.91
-45,333.69 -648,336.60
-27,448.78 -675,785.38
-24,000.00 -699,785.38
-5,707.80 -705,493.18
-152.00 -705,645.18
-150.48 -705,795.66
-62.64 -705,858.30
-52.73 -705,911.03
-30,999.11 -736,910.14
-244.36 -737,154.50
-163.59 -737,318.09
-10.00 -737,328.09
-10.00 -737,338.09
-4,469.40 -741,807.49
-1,316.85 -743,124.34
-198,918.95 -942,043.29
-977.55 -943,020.84
-3,900.00 -946,920.84
-20.00 -946,940.84
-5,5656.45 -952,497.29
-4,043.44 -956,540.73
-2,033.43 -958,574.16
-20.00 -958,594.16
-17,824.63 -976,418.79
-435.75 -976,854.54
-331.34 -977,185.88
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12:45 PM
10/04/22

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-02 - 53rd 2nd Account, Period Ending 07/31/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir
Check 08/30/2022 ACH Metropolitan St Loui...
Check 08/30/2022 ACH Pitney Bowes (Smiley)
Check 08/30/2022 ACH Pitney Bowes (Smiley)
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023 ...
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023 ...
Check 08/31/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 08/31/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/01/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank
General Journal 09/01/2022 2023
General Journal 09/01/2022 2023
General Journal 09/01/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/02/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank
Check 09/02/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank
Check 09/02/2022 ACH Fifth Third Bank
Check 09/02/2022 ACH Vision Service Plan
Check 09/02/2022 ACH Anthem Life
Check 09/02/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 09/06/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/06/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 09/06/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 09/07/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/07/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 09/08/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 09/12/2022 ACH Republic Services
Check 09/12/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 09/12/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/12/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment
General Journal 09/13/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/13/2022 ACH Pitney Bowes (Smiley)
General Journal 09/14/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/14/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023
General Journal 09/15/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/15/2022 ACH Metropolitan St Loui...
Check 09/15/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 09/19/2022 2023 ...
Check 09/19/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 09/19/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment
Check 09/19/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment
Check 09/19/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 09/21/2022 2023
General Journal 09/21/2022 2023

Amount Balance
-323.74 -977,509.62
-199.80 -977,709.42

-13.00 -977,722.42
-135,173.59 -1,112,896.01
-135,089.02 -1,247,985.03
-120,927.54 -1,368,912.57
-114,104.27 -1,483,016.84

-53,576.78 -1,536,593.62
-50,629.93 -1,5687,223.55
-49,189.09 -1,636,412.64
-48,802.72 -1,685,215.36
-25,920.59 -1,711,135.95
-20,252.35 -1,731,388.30
-18,254.31 -1,749,642.61
-15,713.82 -1,765,356.43
-3,011.40 -1,768,367.83
-271.00 -1,768,638.83
-1,958.22 -1,770,597.05
-400.27 -1,770,997.32
-171.74 -1,771,169.06
-33.78 -1,771,202.84
-71,858.44 -1,843,061.28
-49,072.28 -1,892,133.56
-25,360.81 -1,917,494.37
-1,250.50 -1,918,744.87
-688.51 -1,919,433.38

-10.00 -1,919,443.38

-359,526.92 -2,278,970.30
-976.07 -2,279,946.37
-10.00 -2,279,956.37
-69,097.65 -2,349,054.02
-10.00 -2,349,064.02
-30.00 -2,349,094.02
-1,709.77 -2,350,803.79
-230.47 -2,351,034.26
-217.00 -2,351,251.26
-197.58 -2,351,448.84
-41,554.76 -2,393,003.60
-1,008.50 -2,394,012.10
-58,703.78 -2,452,715.88
-10.00 -2,452,725.88
-58,836.94 -2,511,562.82
-52,201.96 -2,563,764.78
-50,464.54 -2,614,229.32
-44,918.03 -2,659,147.35
-13,540.06 -2,672,687.41
-13,460.54 -2,686,147.95
-12,508.71 -2,698,656.66
-11,058.97 -2,709,715.63
-8,994.24 -2,718,709.87
-8,291.70 -2,727,001.57
-7,640.18 -2,734,641.75
-7,451.93 -2,742,093.68
-2,982.67 -2,745,076.35
-2,943.64 -2,748,019.99
-2,585.64 -2,750,605.63
-2,123.85 -2,752,729.48
-1,360.25 -2,754,089.73
-196.29 -2,754,286.02
-38.32 -2,754,324.34
-10.00 -2,754,334.34
-31,558.53 -2,785,892.87
-4,872.87 -2,790,765.74
-152.13 -2,790,917.87
-63.63 -2,790,981.50
-25.00 -2,791,006.50
-6,094.00 -2,797,100.50
-620.56 -2,797,721.06
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12:45 PM
10/04/22

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail
1111-02 - 53rd 2nd Account, Period Ending 07/31/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
General Journal 09/21/2022 2023 -224.78 -2,797,945.84
General Journal 09/22/2022 2023 -238,362.86 -3,036,308.70
Check 09/22/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank -25.00 -3,036,333.70
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -27,276.16 -3,063,609.86
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -26,231.47 -3,089,841.33
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -19,255.03 -3,109,096.36
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -12,130.33 -3,121,226.69
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -7,827.40 -3,129,054.09
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -2,776.56 -3,131,830.65
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -1,218.00 -3,133,048.65
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 -950.75 -3,133,999.40
Check 09/23/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank -35.00 -3,134,034.40
General Journal 09/26/2022 2023 -7,375.86 -3,141,410.26
Check 09/26/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment -163.59 -3,141,573.85
Check 09/26/2022 ACH Spire Bill Payment -94.34 -3,141,668.19
Check 09/26/2022 ACH Med-I-Bank -85.00 -3,141,753.19
General Journal 09/28/2022 2023 -106.44 -3,141,859.63
General Journal 09/29/2022 2023 -232,508.16 -3,374,367.79
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -150,885.54 -3,525,253.33
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -132,078.01 -3,657,331.34
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -131,574.44 -3,788,905.78
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -130,453.84 -3,919,359.62
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -49,568.41 -3,968,928.03
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -49,477.20 -4,018,405.23
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -48,403.14 -4,066,808.37
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -47,182.45 -4,113,990.82
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -9,375.94 -4,123,366.76
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -5,210.29 -4,128,577.05
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -4,670.85 -4,133,247.90
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 -271.00 -4,133,518.90

Total Checks and Payments -4,133,518.90 -4,133,518.90

Deposits and Credits - 32 items
General Journal 08/01/2022 2023 ... 500.00 500.00
Deposit 08/02/2022 110.00 610.00
Deposit 08/03/2022 20.00 630.00
Deposit 08/03/2022 502.00 1,132.00
Deposit 08/08/2022 150.00 1,282.00
Deposit 08/09/2022 12.00 1,294.00
Deposit 08/09/2022 25.00 1,319.00
General Journal 08/10/2022 2023 ... 2,543.05 3,862.05
Deposit 08/11/2022 150.00 4,012.05
General Journal 08/15/2022 2023 ... 0.00 4,012.05
General Journal 08/15/2022 2023 ... 0.00 4,012.05
Deposit 08/16/2022 229.00 4,241.05
General Journal 08/17/2022 2023 ... 125.00 4,366.05
Deposit 08/17/2022 196.00 4,562.05
Deposit 08/19/2022 250.00 4,812.05
Deposit 08/22/2022 20,523.56 25,335.61
Deposit 08/22/2022 1,625,069.63 1,650,405.24
Deposit 08/24/2022 16.00 1,650,421.24
Deposit 08/24/2022 90.00 1,650,511.24
Deposit 08/26/2022 180.00 1,650,691.24
Deposit 08/30/2022 35,609.08 1,686,300.32
Deposit 09/07/2022 24,949.71 1,711,250.03
Deposit 09/12/2022 875,325.52 2,586,575.55
General Journal 09/19/2022 2023 ... 69.00 2,586,644.55
General Journal 09/19/2022 2023 ... 3,739.00 2,590,383.55
Deposit 09/21/2022 1,469,775.84 4,060,159.39
Deposit 09/22/2022 250,777.00 4,310,936.39
General Journal 09/23/2022 2023 ... 1,604.50 4,312,540.89
General Journal 09/26/2022 2023 ... 951.85 4,313,492.74
General Journal 09/28/2022 2023 ... 3,212.75 4,316,705.49

Page 5



12:45 PM Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

10/04/22 Reconciliation Detail
1111-02 - 53rd 2nd Account, Period Ending 07/31/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Deposit 09/29/2022 o 4,316,705.49
General Journal 09/30/2022 2023 ... 0.00 4,316,705.49

Total Deposits and Credits 4,316,705.49 4,316,705.49
Total New Transactions 183,186.59 183,186.59
Ending Balance 534,634.91 4,633,290.01
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FIFTH THIRD BANK

(ST. LOUIS)

P.O. BOX 630900 CINCINNATI OH 45263-0900

GATEWAY SCIENCE ACADEMY OF ST

LOUIS

1336 BASSWOOD RD STE 601
SCHAUMBURG IL 60173-4544

Statement Period Date: 7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022

Account Summary -

CONFIDENTIAL
Hasan Damar , 10/6/2022, 6:22:20 pm

Account Type: COMM'L 53 ANALYZED

Account Number: | [N EREGAE
Hasan Damar , 10/6/2022, 6:22:09 pm

Banking Center: St Louis
Banking Center Phone: 800-972-3030
Commercial Client Services: 866-475-0729

07/01 Beginning Balance $4,098,655.10 Number of Days in Period 31
19 Checks $(19,412.69)
74  Withdrawals / Debits $(1,746,114.68)
25  Deposits / Credits $2,116,944.03
Interest Earned and Paid $31.66
07/31 Ending Balance $4,450,103.42
Checks 19 checks totaling $19,412.69
* Indicates gap in check sequence i = Electronic Image s = Substitute Check
Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount Number Date Paid Amount
